
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

69 
67 
55 

198 
7 

93 
77 

187 
94 
14 

161 
60 
66 
36 
56 
89 
43 

6 
956 

64 
528 
234 

Name 

Francesco Faraldo 
Paul Metcalfe 
Rhys Callister 
Brian Moffitt 
Cameron Brown 
Will Corkill 
Sean Crone 
Fraser Mutch 
Juan Hunter 
James Everitt 
Liam Keirnan 
Lex Geval 
Sam Bowers 
Fraser Heginson 
Jack Hunter 
Matthew Corkill 
Dale Brew 
Billy Kneen 
Guo Cheng 
George Cowie 
Lauren Nicole Exon 
Elliot Newton 

Class 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Diff 

10.422 
15.399 
16.154 
20.371 
24.590 
26.107 
30.308 
30.443 
30.681 
35.675 
36.093 
37.223 
40.973 
41.651 
42.170 
52.158 

1:14.714 
1:17.435 
1:25.138 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:25.545 
7:35.967 
7:40.944 
7:41.699 
7:45.916 
7:50.135 
7:51.652 
7:55.853 
7:55.988 
7:56.226 
8:01.220 
8:01.638 
8:02.768 
8:06.518 
8:07.196 
8:07.715 
8:17.703 
8:40.259 
8:42.980 
8:50.683 
8:01.829 
8:23.143 

Best Tm 

1:12.195 
1:14.323 
1:14.980 
1:15.245 
1:15.213 
1:16.522 
1:16.023 
1:17.278 
1:17.421 
1:17.187 
1:17.816 
1:17.858 
1:18.134 
1:18.079 
1:18.396 
1:18.670 
1:20.261 
1:24.415 
1:23.426 
1:25.678 
1:33.178 
1:37.439 

Best Speed 

84.770 
82.343 
81.622 
81.334 
81.369 
79.977 
80.502 
79.195 
79.048 
79.288 
78.647 
78.605 
78.327 
78.382 
78.065 
77.793 
76.251 
72.499 
73.358 
71.430 
65.681 
62.809 

Avg. Speed 

82.416 
80.532 
79.663 
79.532 
78.812 
78.105 
77.854 
77.167 
77.145 
77.106 
76.306 
76.240 
76.061 
75.475 
75.370 
75.290 
73.779 
70.580 
70.213 
69.194 
63.508 
60.818 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/07/2024 13:50:55 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Hefyn Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

10.422 

Avg. Speed 

82.416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.195 

Best Speed 

84.770 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco Faraldo 

 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

5 Lightweight, Singles, CB500 

Race 5 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:39:36 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/07/2024 13:20 


